Overland, Pacific & Cutler, LLC
27th Street Relocation Assistance

TTT. PAYMENT

§301. Compensation and Method of Payment

The City shall pay to the Contractor as compensation for complete and satisfactory 
performance of the terms of this Agreement, an amount not to exceed One Million Six 
Hundred Sixty-Three Thousand Dollars ($1,663,000). The foregoing amount 
represents the total compensation to be paid by the City to Contractor for services to be 
performed as designated by this Agreement.

A.

Of the total amount of compensation, Contractor may request the approval of advance 
payment from the City in an amount not to exceed Seven Hundred Fifty Thousand 
Dollars ($750,000) to assist qualifying households that meet the eligibility 
requirements for rental assistance. Contractor in receipt of advance payment(s) 
authorized by the City shall provide supporting documentation for all rental assistance 
payments in the format prescribed by the City.